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No 6 BATAILLE  STEPHANE

Pass 12 1:33.202 1 1:33.202 *

Pass 24 3:01.846 2 1:28.644 *

Pass 36 4:31.233 3 1:29.387

Pass 48 6:00.821 4 1:29.588

Pass 61 7:29.364 5 1:28.543 *

Pass 72 8:57.401 6 1:28.037 *

Pass 84 10:24.996 7 1:27.595 *

Pass 96 11:52.080 8 1:27.084 *

Pass 108 13:19.034 9 1:26.954 *

Pass 119 14:45.761 10 1:26.727 *

Pass 129 16:13.248 11 1:27.487

Pass 141 17:40.380 12 1:27.132

Pass 153 19:08.267 13 1:27.887

Pass 167 20:35.513 14 1:27.246

No 7 PORTE  MATHIS

Pass 15 1:43.862 1 1:43.862 *

Pass 28 3:23.506 2 1:39.644 *

Pass 39 5:03.063 3 1:39.557 *

Pass 51 6:40.089 4 1:37.026 *

Pass 63 8:16.750 5 1:36.661 *

Pass 76 9:53.740 6 1:36.990

Pass 91 11:31.165 7 1:37.425

Pass 106 13:09.229 8 1:38.064

Pass 118 14:45.301 9 1:36.072 *

Pass 133 16:21.899 10 1:36.598

Pass 145 17:57.563 11 1:35.664 *

Pass 157 19:34.599 12 1:37.036

Pass 171 21:10.709 13 1:36.110

No 13 DAHMANI  ENZO

No 14 PINOT NICOLAS

Pass 10 1:31.469 1 1:31.469 *

Pass 22 2:58.457 2 1:26.988 *

Pass 33 4:24.464 3 1:26.007 *

Pass 46 5:50.871 4 1:26.407

Pass 58 7:17.120 5 1:26.249

Pass 70 8:42.968 6 1:25.848 *

Pass 82 10:08.803 7 1:25.835 *

Pass 94 11:34.888 8 1:26.085

Pass 104 13:02.495 9 1:27.607

Pass 116 14:29.739 10 1:27.244

Pass 128 15:56.747 11 1:27.008

Pass 140 17:23.955 12 1:27.208

Pass 152 18:51.671 13 1:27.716

Pass 166 20:19.292 14 1:27.621

No 17 ROEDEL  VALENTIN

Pass 7 1:28.448 1 1:28.448 *

Pass 19 2:53.157 2 1:24.709 *

Pass 31 4:18.110 3 1:24.953

Pass 42 5:42.216 4 1:24.106 *

Pass 54 7:06.258 5 1:24.042 *

Pass 66 8:29.978 6 1:23.720 *

Pass 77 9:53.797 7 1:23.819

Pass 88 11:17.588 8 1:23.791

Pass 101 12:41.702 9 1:24.114

Pass 113 14:05.763 10 1:24.061

Pass 125 15:30.489 11 1:24.726

Pass 137 16:55.354 12 1:24.865

Pass 148 18:20.195 13 1:24.841

Pass 159 19:43.837 14 1:23.642 *

No 18 GUIGNAT LAURENT

Pass 5 1:27.656 1 1:27.656 **

Pass 18 2:52.779 2 1:25.123 *

Pass 29 4:16.615 3 1:23.836 **

Pass 41 5:40.159 4 1:23.544 **

Pass 53 7:03.377 5 1:23.218 **

Pass 65 8:26.865 6 1:23.488

Pass 75 9:50.605 7 1:23.740

Pass 87 11:14.594 8 1:23.989

Pass 99 12:38.198 9 1:23.604

Pass 111 14:01.805 10 1:23.607

Pass 123 15:25.462 11 1:23.657

Pass 135 16:49.094 12 1:23.632

Pass 146 18:13.068 13 1:23.974

Pass 158 19:37.444 14 1:24.376

No 19 ELRIC  GUILLAUME

Pass 8 1:28.973 1 1:28.973 *

Pass 20 2:54.126 2 1:25.153 *

Pass 32 4:19.133 3 1:25.007 *

Pass 44 5:44.552 4 1:25.419

Pass 56 7:10.049 5 1:25.497

Pass 68 8:35.879 6 1:25.830

Pass 80 10:01.575 7 1:25.696

Pass 90 11:26.846 8 1:25.271

Pass 102 12:52.313 9 1:25.467

Pass 114 14:17.778 10 1:25.465
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No 19 ELRIC  GUILLAUME

Pass 126 15:43.451 11 1:25.673

Pass 138 17:09.231 12 1:25.780

Pass 150 18:34.715 13 1:25.484

Pass 162 20:00.429 14 1:25.714

No 20 HAIRON FABIEN

Pass 11 1:32.643 1 1:32.643 *

Pass 23 3:01.805 2 1:29.162 *

Pass 35 4:31.164 3 1:29.359

Pass 49 6:00.834 4 1:29.670

Pass 60 7:29.234 5 1:28.400 *

Pass 73 8:57.835 6 1:28.601

Pass 85 10:25.563 7 1:27.728 *

Pass 97 11:53.428 8 1:27.865

Pass 109 13:20.431 9 1:27.003 *

Pass 121 14:47.331 10 1:26.900 *

Pass 131 16:18.046 11 1:30.715

Pass 143 17:45.953 12 1:27.907

Pass 155 19:13.627 13 1:27.674

Pass 169 20:42.100 14 1:28.473

No 23 BINET  YOHANN

Pass 9 1:31.283 1 1:31.283 *

Pass 21 2:57.917 2 1:26.634 *

Pass 34 4:24.540 3 1:26.623 *

Pass 45 5:50.600 4 1:26.060 *

Pass 57 7:16.321 5 1:25.721 *

Pass 69 8:42.145 6 1:25.824

Pass 81 10:08.034 7 1:25.889

Pass 93 11:33.222 8 1:25.188 *

Pass 103 12:59.445 9 1:26.223

Pass 115 14:24.630 10 1:25.185 *

Pass 127 15:50.111 11 1:25.481

Pass 139 17:15.358 12 1:25.247

Pass 151 18:40.450 13 1:25.092 *

Pass 163 20:06.150 14 1:25.700

No 27 FOURREAU RAPAHEL

Pass 6 1:28.145 1 1:28.145 *

Pass 17 2:52.701 2 1:24.556 **

Pass 30 4:17.680 3 1:24.979

Pass 43 5:42.572 4 1:24.892

Pass 55 7:06.467 5 1:23.895 *

Pass 67 8:30.139 6 1:23.672 *

Pass 78 9:54.243 7 1:24.104

Pass 89 11:17.962 8 1:23.719

Pass 100 12:41.501 9 1:23.539 *

Pass 112 14:05.538 10 1:24.037

Pass 124 15:30.274 11 1:24.736

Pass 136 16:55.131 12 1:24.857

Pass 147 18:19.981 13 1:24.850

Pass 160 19:43.925 14 1:23.944

No 28 LAGRIVE JULES

No 48 MASY CELESTIN

No 59 JACQUES  NICOLAS

Pass 14 1:36.066 1 1:36.066 *

Pass 26 3:08.293 2 1:32.227 *

Pass 38 4:39.990 3 1:31.697 *

Pass 50 6:11.307 4 1:31.317 *

Pass 62 7:42.648 5 1:31.341

Pass 74 9:13.677 6 1:31.029 *

Pass 86 10:44.486 7 1:30.809 *

Pass 98 12:15.373 8 1:30.887

Pass 110 13:45.908 9 1:30.535 *

Pass 122 15:17.126 10 1:31.218

Pass 134 16:47.614 11 1:30.488 *

Pass 149 18:21.108 12 1:33.494

Pass 161 19:52.003 13 1:30.895

No 60 DOLHEN  ILAN

Pass 16 1:44.827 1 1:44.827 *

Pass 27 3:23.293 2 1:38.466 *

Pass 40 5:03.452 3 1:40.159

Pass 52 6:40.362 4 1:36.910 *

Pass 64 8:17.838 5 1:37.476

Pass 79 9:55.462 6 1:37.624

Pass 92 11:31.363 7 1:35.901 *

Pass 105 13:08.442 8 1:37.079

Pass 117 14:44.810 9 1:36.368

Pass 132 16:20.536 10 1:35.726 *

Pass 144 17:56.959 11 1:36.423

Pass 156 19:32.467 12 1:35.508 *

Pass 170 21:08.880 13 1:36.413

No 113 GALOPET MARC

Pass 13 1:33.324 1 1:33.324 *

Pass 25 3:02.051 2 1:28.727 *

Pass 37 4:31.412 3 1:29.361

Pass 47 6:00.408 4 1:28.996

Pass 59 7:28.254 5 1:27.846 *

Pass 71 8:56.260 6 1:28.006
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No 113 GALOPET MARC

Pass 83 10:23.896 7 1:27.636 *

Pass 95 11:51.183 8 1:27.287 *

Pass 107 13:18.603 9 1:27.420

Pass 120 14:46.214 10 1:27.611

Pass 130 16:13.538 11 1:27.324

Pass 142 17:40.666 12 1:27.128 *

Pass 154 19:08.629 13 1:27.963

Pass 168 20:36.419 14 1:27.790


